

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.8262-8275/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 20/21-3-2003 in FA 239, 270,
274, 278, 294, 299, 325, 338, 358, 367, 374, 382, 392 & 403/97
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY, BENCH AT AURANGABAD)

NAVANATH & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

With
SLP(C)No.8279/2003
(With prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C)No.8806-8812/2003
(With prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C)No.8864-8868/2003
(With prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C)No.8879/2003
(With prayer for interim relief)

Date : 08/12/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.VENKATARAMA REDDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. S.U.K. Sagar, Adv.
for M/s. Lawyer's Knit and Co., Advs.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Ravindra K. Adsure, Adv.
Mr. Mukesh K. Giri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned by four weeks.

[Alka Dudeja] [Janki Bhatia]
Court Master Court Master