

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
IA 1-14 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO. 92-105 OF 2004

NAVANATH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Respondent(s)

(For directions and office report)

Date: 18/08/2005 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Appellant(s)

Mr.K.Radhakrishnan, Sr.Adv.
Mr.S.Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.
Ms.Bina Madhavan, Adv.
Ms.Pooja Nanekar Gupta, Adv.
Ms.Susan Zachariah, Adv.
Mr.A.Venayagam, Adv.
Mr.Hemal K.Sheth, Adv.

For M/s. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

IAs are dismissed.

