

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 92-105 OF 2004

NAVANATH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 106 of 2004
(With appln for direction)
Civil Appeal NO. 107-113 of 2004
(With appln. for direction)
Civil Appeal NO. 114-118 of 2004
(With appln. for direction)
Civil Appeal NO. 119 of 2004
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2804-2810 of 2004
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 06/11/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Appellant(s) Mr.Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv.
Mr.S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.
Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.
Mr. S. Ravi Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Chinmoy Khaladkar, Adv.
Mr.Sanjay Kharde, Adv.
Ms.Asha G. Nair, Adv.
Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

After hearing learned counsel for the parties, the Court reserved its judgment.

[Meenu Sethi] [Pushap Lata Bhardwaj]
A.R.-cum -P.S. Court Master

Books referred:

2007	6 SCC	792
1998	6 SCC	233
1995	2 SCC	305
1994	5 SCC	138
1995	2 Suppl	637